

GR Case No. 209/18  
(CNR-WBBD12-002083-2018)

Order no. 17 dt. 05.03.21

All the accused are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court is in charge.

Previous order not yet complied, comply the same.

Fix 02.07.21 for appearance and evidence.

Prajwal Ghosh  
J.M., 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna  
(JO CODE WB 1163)